UNI ON FONDCLUB

G STEL Ettel gem

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(33065)

Best at
Const at

261689- 80
301864- 00
261689- 80
306422- 96
306422- 96
303342-23
311173-94
138206- 78
311173-94
311173-94
206369- 50
303342- 23
306844- 33
311173-94
261877-74
306844- 33
311173-94
303342- 23
217229- 46
301864- 00
301864- 00
260658- 19
160316- 72
301864- 00
152610- 29
217229- 46
179542-92
301864- 00
149559- 82
182667- 16
152610- 29
261689- 80
217229- 46
261877-74
311173-94
138206- 78
305291- 32
301864-00
182667- 16
138206- 78
217229- 46
206451- 35
303757-50
311173-94
181592- 08
191236- 49
115292- 56
227112-35
130167-90
261989- 89
160316-72
227112-35
149559- 82
260658- 19
305291- 32
203333-21
130167-90
304752-75
309459- 29
130167-90
303342-23
206369- 50
261689- 80
306344-18
304752-75
145943- 55
191236- 49
307443-50
309459- 29
260658- 19
182667- 16
130167-90
115292- 56

VAN PAMEL G & J
MALFAI T FERNAND

VAN PAVEL G & J
GEVAERT- EGGERVONT
GEVAERT- EGGERVONT
ALLEMVEERSCH VANPARI JS
HOK SCHEPENS ( SCHEPEN
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
HOK SCHEPENS ( SCHEPEN
HOK SCHEPENS ( SCHEPEN
DEGRANDE RI K
ALLEMEERSCH VANPARI JS
POPPE FRANK

HOK SCHEPENS ( SCHEPEN
MARLEI N | VO

POPPE FRANK

HOK SCHEPENS ( SCHEPEN
ALLEVEERSCH VANPARI JS
POl Z- DESCHEEMAEKER
MALFAI T FERNAND
MALFAI T FERNAND
BRUNEEL - VERHAEGHE
JACOBS WALTER

MALFAI T FERNAND
HOLLEVOET STANI SLAS
POl Z- DESCHEEMAEKER
COUMET & THOMAS
MALFAI T FERNAND
DEVOOGHT DANNY

DEMEUL ENAERE FERNAND
HOLLEVOET STANI SLAS
VAN PAVEL G & J

POl Z- DESCHEEMAEKER
MARLEI N | VO

HOK SCHEPENS ( SCHEPEN
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
STAELENS GEERT

MALFAI T FERNAND
DEMEULENAERE FERNAND
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
POl Z- DESCHEEMAEKER

SEYS GUI DO

DEPOOVER BJORN

HOK SCHEPENS ( SCHEPEN
PLYSON CHARLES

LAPI N ROVAI N
VANDEPCELE JCSE
HAUTEKI ET M CHEL

FAM SCHREEL

TEAM CARRETTE JOHNY
JACOBS WALTER
HAUTEKI ET M CHEL
DEVOOGHT DANNY
BRUNEEL - VERHAEGHE
STAELENS GEERT
BAEYAERT DI RK

FAM SCHREEL
VERSTRAETE PATRI CK
WALRAVE SEPPE & JURGE
FAM SCHREEL
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
DEGRANDE RI K

VAN PAMVEL G & J

VAN DER LI NDEN NI CK
VERSTRAETE PATRI CK

S| MPELAERE RI K&JP
LAPI N ROVAI N

MALFAI T AMBER- JOY
WALRAVE SEPPE & JURCE
BRUNEEL - VERHAEGHE
DEMEULENAERE FERNAND
FAM SCHREEL
VANDEPCELE JOSE

8
8
8
2
2
9
1
5
1
1
2
9
8
1
5
8
1
9
4
8
8
8
4
8
5
4
5
8
VLI SSEG 12
ST- ANDR 7
TORHOUT 5
LI SSEVE 8
A STEL 4
KLEMSKE 5
KORTEMA 21
SNELLEG 5
KCEKELA 7
ZERKEGE 8
ST- ANDR 7
SNELLEG 5
A STEL 4
LEFFING 1
WESTEND 4
KORTEMA 21
BRUGGE 2
ZU ENKE 4
LEKE DI 10
RUDDERV 5
ZEDELGE 21
OOSTKAM 14
OOSTEND 4
RUDDERV 5
VLI SSEG 12
RUDDERV 8
KCEKELA 7
LEFFING 6
ZEDELGE 21
EERNEGE 6
BREDENE 14
ZEDELGE 21
RUDDERV 9
VELDEGE 2
LI SSEVE 8
A STEL 12
EERNEGE 6
TORHOUT 3
ZU ENKE 4
JABBEKE 14
BREDENE 14
RUDDERV 8
ST-ANDR 7
ZEDELGE 21
LEKE DI 10

535528
520373
2
517510
2
510387
506209
520689
2
3
514604
2
526071
4
527767
2
5
3
516939
2
3
512067
522717
4

511111
2
521941
5
530674
524790

518196
514274

7
523537
531009
509424
514985
518680
521014

2

2
2
2
2

517358
2
515460
525702
3
4
2
4
515333
2
509086
2
520640

NPWWN

Ri ng
Bague

303256621
303238721
303259321
303351421
303353521
303327421
303102821
305209821
303100421
303393921
308721221
303322321
309739921
303107721
304397121
307619821
303102721
303326621
303142421
303237321
303238021
304977321
309792621
303239021
305123121
303141121
303379021
303231821
303316721
311333421
305120321
303259421
210224521
304495421
303107521
305210021
300943321
303237621
311332321
305201821
210225121
300931321
300105521
303111121
311300821
304475721
308416921
302354621
305276221
415138221
309791321
302350821
303316221
304977221
300944221
303229821
311560521
303058621
303154421
305256421
303323521
308721621
303257021
303008021
303059421
305311621
304476321
415165921
303150421
304972721
311330121
305255021
308416421

Snel h.
Vit esse



74 309459-29 WALRAVE SEPPE & JURGE BREDENE 14 BE 303152921 16. 50140 847.5875 74

75 115292-56 VANDEPCELE JCOSE LEKE DI 10 BE 308416321 16.40210 834.6424 75
76 311173-94 HOK SCHEPENS ( SCHEPEN KORTEMA 21 1 BE 303104721 16.43010 825.7671 76
77 305291-32 STAELENS CEERT KOEKELA 7 BE 300943721 16.52180 821.7082 77
78 130167-90 FAM SCHREEL ZEDELCE 21 BE 305270321 17.02070 820. 5447 78

79 303342-23 ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS RUDDERV 9
80 311173-94 HOK SCHEPENS ( SCHEPEN KORTEMA 21 1

BE 303321021 16. 53467 818.2185 79
BE 303113621 16.53300 811.8829 80

81 181592-08 PLYSON CHARLES BRUGGE 2 BE 311301021 17.16569 809. 2408 81
82 261989-89 TEAM CARRETTE JOHNY  OCSTKAM 14 BE 311205421 17.18470 803.0632 82
83 203333-21 BAEYAERT DI RK LEFFING 6 BE 303228821 17.24060 17.2109, 1 83
84 306344-18 VAN DER LINDEN NICK G STEL 12 BE 303006621 17.23590 17.2334,0 84
85 311173-94 HOK SCHEPENS ( SCHEPEN KORTEMA 21 2 10 BE 303104521 17.13220 17.2421,3 85
86 309459-29 WALRAVE SEPPE & JURGE BREDENE 14 1 303151921 17.48040 17.3441,3 86
87 306844-33 POPPE FRANK BREDENE 8 BE 307619521 17.55130 17.4122,7 87
88 182667-16 DEMEULENAERE FERNAND ST- ANDR 7 BE 311332621 18.01470 17.4932,7 88
89 260658- 19 BRUNEEL- VERHAEGHE RUDDERV 8 BE 304972221 17.48567 17.5236,7 89
90 309962-47 VERDUYN KRI S KOEKELA 6 511509 BE 305489621 17.57190 18. 0140, 8 90
91 191236-49 LAPI N ROVAI N ZU ENKE 4 BE 304473321 18. 26210 18. 0620, 3 91
92 309459-29 WALRAVE SEPPE & JURGE BREDENE 14 BE 303151021 18.21420 18.0819, 3 92
93 306344-18 VAN DER LINDEN NICK G STEL 12 1 BE 303006321 18.21500 18.2125,0 93
94 303342-23 ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS RUDDERV 9 BE 303326221 18. 16327 18. 2218, 7 94

95 261989- 89 TEAM CARRETTE JOHNY  OOSTKAM 14
96 303342-23 ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS RUDDERV 9
97 115292-56 VANDEPCELE JOSE LEKE DI 10
98 306344-18 VAN DER LINDEN NICK G STEL 12 1
99 300273-58 VAN DER LI NDEN P- DESM ROKSEM 2
100 152610-29 HOLLEVCET STANI SLAS TORHOUT 5

BE 415140221 18. 34270 18. 2655, 9 95

BE 303320521 18. 21597 18.2745,7 96

BE 308417521 18. 25260 18. 3224, 2 97

BE 303009221 18. 35010 18. 3436, 0 98

518771 BE 303064721 18.41343 18. 3651, 5 99
3 BE 305120421 18. 32165 18.3708,2 100
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101 158253-46 WALRAVE WLLY BREDENE 4 525173 BE 309716121 18. 54500 18.4207,0 101
102 125616- 01 VANOVERBEKE OCTAAF WESTKER 10 518786 BE 303348821 18. 52010 18.4717,0 102
103 309962-47 VERDUYN KRI S KCEKELA 6 2 BE 300689521 19.02000 19.0621,8 103
104 306844- 33 POPPE FRANK BREDENE 8 4 BE 309739321 19. 56530 19.4302,7 104
105 130167-90 FAM SCHREEL ZEDELGE 21 15 6 BE 305263921 19.55150 19.5039,0 105
106 307443-50 MALFAI T AMBER- JOY JABBEKE 14 10 2 BE 415160921 20. 02520 19.5549,0 106
107 130167-90 FAM SCHREEL ZEDELCE 21 11 7 BE 305256621 20. 08550 20.0419,0 107
108 158253-46 WALRAVE W LLY BREDENE 4 3 2 BE 309718221 20. 19410 20.0658,0 108
109 307443-50 MALFAI T AMBER- JOY JABBEKE 14 2 3 BE 303307221 20.44080 20.3705,0 109
110 227112- 35 HAUTEKI ET M CHEL RUDDERV 5 1 3 BE 302351721 20.40320 20.4033,1 110
111 304669-89 DE LOOR GUNTER ETTELGE 3 2 519996 BE 300360621 20.52050 20.4550,3 111
112 261989-89 TEAM CARRETTE JOHNY  OOSTKAM 14 6 4 BE 415140421 20.54010 20.4629,9 112
113 305291-32 STAELENS CEERT KOEKELA 7 1 4 BE 300943121 20.41580 20.4631,8 113
114 171239-34 CARDON BART BEKECEM 2 1 518331 BE 303177521 21.00390 20.5629,2 114
115 309459-29 WALRAVE SEPPE & JURCGE BREDENE 14 10 6 BE 303152721 21.12510 20.5928,3 115



